
特別勘定 月次運用レポート

特別勘定名称

世界８資産バランス型

[募集代理店] [引受保険会社]

（登）B18F0085(2018.4.20)

-1-

2025年3月発行



 53

 

 /
 

10

- 2 -

2025年3月発行



 53

 

 /
 

 

- 3 -

1,611 99.6% 0.4%

-1.86% -1.66% -1.06% -1.08% 3.94% 17.93% 117.9261

設定日：2008年5月7日

2025年2月末現在

基準価額
（2025年2月末）

70
75
80
85
90
95
100
105
110
115
120
125
130

2008/5/7 2012/5/7 2016/5/7 2020/5/7 2024/5/7


